CHEMGUARD INC. 204 S. 6th Avenue • Mansfield, Texas, USA 76063 • (817) 473-9964 • FAX (817) 473-0606
 Rev: 04012001                                                                                        Page IV - 14
DESCRIPTION
The CPM-1250 is a low profile durable
lightweight aluminum monitor with a full 3"
waterway. This unit is ideal for fire department
and fire appliance applications. The portable
base allows the unit to be dropped in place and

• Liquid filled pressure gage
• Grease fittings for lubrication
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL      Includes
CPM-1250                Monitor, Folding base
         Restraining strap
CPM-1250-S            Monitor, Folding base,
3" Flange Adapter, Stream
Shaper, Stacked tip set,
Restraining strap
OPTIONAL/REPLACEMENT PARTS
MODEL         Includes
CPM-1250-FB         Folding base, (2) 2½" FNST
         Inlet
CPM-1250-3FA       Flange Adapter 3"
CPM-1250-4FA       Flange Adapter 4"
CN-ST                     Quad Stacked tip Nozzle
        Set, 2", 1¾", 1½" 1�"
C-SS                    Stream Shape, 2½" FNST
        and 2½" MNST